SCHEDULE - LEAFS

spring 2023 / UNDER 10 - BORN IN 2013-2014

Date
Apr 22, 23

Home
LEAFS

LEAFS

S
6

Apr29,23 2  KNIGHTS
May 06,23 0O
4

May 13, 23 OILERS

May 20, 23 n LEAFS

May 27,23 1 SENATORS

Jun 03, 23 E LEAFS

Jun 10, 23 2 KNIGHTS

Jun 17, 23 E LEAFS
Jun 24, 23 n LEAFS

S

3
1

1
a4

Visitor
OILERS
LEAFS
SENATORS
LEAFS
KNIGHTS
LEAFS
OILERS
LEAFS
KNIGHTS
SENATORS

Time

11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm

Location

PICKERING RC - O\'BRIEN
PICKERING RC - O\'BRIEN
HERON PARK
HERON PARK
HERON PARK
HERON PARK
HERON PARK
HERON PARK
HERON PARK

HERON PARK



